- . . ..-
Wolong Electric Group Co., Ltd
As a global well-known manufacturer of motor & drive solutions, Wolong Electric Group co., Ltd. was founded in 1984, after more
than 30 years of innovation and development in China, Vietnam, England, Germany, Austria, Italy, Poland, Mexico, India and Serbia
it has 39 manufacturing factories and three technology centers with more than 18000 staff. In 2018, total assets reaches CNY 30
billion, and annual sales revenue reaches CNY 36.5 billion. Wolong mainly manufacturers all types of motors, generators, control
drive products, industrial automation products and so on to provide our customers optimal solution and service in oil & gas,
petrochemicals, power, mining, rail transportation, building, water & waste water, automation, new energy vehicles and so on.

a-----Control Voltage Code
a-----2 Steps Frequency Starter
lED ----- E-l E-2 E-3: Extensible Type
High Power Type
Customized Type
---- Variable Frequency Starter
--- Output Power
Nominal Voltage Code
A 3kV B 3.3kV C 4.16kV D6.okV
E 6.6kV F lOkV G 11kV H 13.8kV
Control Voltage Code
A single phase 11O-120V AC B single phase 220-24oVAC
C single phase 11O-120V DC D single phase 22o-24oVDC
MODEL SELECTION
I Order No. Voltage Power weight Reference Type Remark
VFS-AISJ-82008-1 3.3kV 200kW
I VFS-AISJ-83008-1 3.3kV 300kW
VFS-AISJ-85008-1 3.3kV 500kW
I VFS-AISJ-87008-1 3.3kV 700kW
VFS-AISJ-89008-1 3.3kV 900kW BOOkg E type Low power
! VFS-AISJ-810008-1 3.3kV 1000kW
VFS-AISJ-812008-1 3.3kV 1200kW
i VFS-AISJ-813008-1 3.3kV 1300kW
VFS-AISJ-815008-1 3.3kV 1500kW, VFS-AISJ-E5008-1 6.6kV 500kW
VFS-AISJ-E6308-1 6.6kV 630kW
I VFS-AISJ-E7108-1 6.6kV 710kW
VFS-AISJ-EB008-1 6.6kV BOOkW
I VFS-AISJ-E9008-1 6.6kV 900kW
VFS-AISJ-E10008-1 6.6kV 1000kW
I VFS-AISJ-El1208-1 6.6kV 1120kW
VFS-AISJ-E12008-1 6.6kV 1200kW
I VFS-AISJ-E12508-1 6.6kV 1250kW
VFS-AISJ-E14008-1 6.6kV 1400kW
I VFS-AISJ-E15008-1 6.6kV 1500kW
VFS-AISJ-E16008-1 6.6kV 1600kW BOOkg E type Low power
I VFS-AISJ-E17008-1 6.6kV 1700kW
VFS-AISJ-E1B008-1 6.6kV 1BOOkW
I VFS-AISJ-E20008-1 6.6kV 2000kW
VFS-AISJ-E22508-1 6.6kV 2250kW
I VFS-AISJ-E25008-1 6.6kV 2500kW
VFS-AISJ-E2B008-1 6.6kV 2BOOkW
I VFS-AISJ-E30008-1 6.6kV 3000kW
VFS-AISJ-E32008-1 6.6kV 3200kW
I VFS-AISJ-E35008-1 6.6kV 3500kW
VFS-AISJ-E3B008-1 6.6kV 3BOOkW
I VFS-AISJ-E40008-1 6.6kV 4000kW
VFS-AISJ-E45008-1 6.6kV 4500kW, VFS-AISJ-E50008-1 6.6kV 5000kW
VFS-AISJ-E55008-1 6.6kV 5500kW 1200kg H type High power
! VFS-AISJ-E60008-1 6.6kV 6000kW
VFS-AISJ-E70008-1 6.6kV 7000kW
WOLONG
MODEL SELECTION
Order No. Voltage Power weight Reference Type Remark
VFS-AISJ-EBOOOB-I 6.6kV BOOOkW 1200kg
VFS-AISJ-G500B-1 11kV 500kW
VFS-AISJ-G630B-1 11kV 630kW
VFS-AISJ-G710B-1 11kV 710kW
VFS-AISJ-GBOOB-I 11kV BOOkW
VFS-AISJ-G900B-1 11kV 900kW
VFS-AISJ-G 1OOOB-I 11 kV 1000kW
VFS-AISJ-Gl120B-1 11kV 1120kW
VFS-AISJ-G 1300B-1 11kV 1300kW
VFS-AISJ-G1400B-1 11kV 1400kW
VFS-AISJ-G 1600B-1 11 kV 1600kW
VFS-AISJ-G1BOOB-1 11 kV 1BOOkW
VFS-AISJ-G2000B-1
BOOkg E type Low power
11 kV 2000kW
VFS-AISJ-G2300B-1 11kV 2300kW
VFS-AISJ-G2500B-1 11kV 2500kW
VFS-AISJ-G2BOOB-1 11kV 2BOOkW
VFS-AISJ-G3000B-1 11kV 3000kW
<,
I
VFS-AISJ-G3150B-1 11 kV 3150kW
VFS-AISJ-G3500B-1 11kV 3500kW
VFS-AISJ-G3BOOB-1 11kV 3BOOkW
VFS-AISJ-G4000B-1 11kV 4000kW
VFS-AISJ-G4300B-1 11kV 4300kW
VFS-AISJ-G5000B-1 11 kV 5000kW
VFS-AISJ-G5500B-1 11kV 5500kW
VFS-AISJ-G6000B-1 11kV 6000kW
VFS-AISJ-G6600B-1 11kV 6600kW 1200kg H type High power
VFS-AISJ-GBOOOB-I 11kV BOOOkW
VFS-AISJ-G 1OOOOB-I 11kV 10000kW
10000kW-50000kW
For high Powersoft starter